COMMERCIAL
ELECTRIC BOILER
Submittal Sheet EBW-Sub-11
Job Name: __________________________________
Location: __________________________________
Engineer:  __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler:  _____________________________
Contractor: __________________________________

Modbus
      CPU IP Address: ____________________________
      HMI IP Address: ____________________________
BACnet:
  CPU IP Address: _________________________
     HMI IP Address: _________________________
     Gateway IP Address: ___________________________
   HOLD FOR APPROVAL
    if documentation required prior to shipment.  P.O. REQUIRED
** REQUIRED FIELD**
Website Update 6/23 — Printed in U.S.A.
Commercial Electric Boiler Dimensions & Specifications
 480 Volts • 3 Ph (Model Prefix BWX) 600 Volts • 3 Ph (Model Prefix BWN)
Model Ratings  Elements Number of Elements Number of
Number MBH kW Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW Amps Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW Amps
BWX24-480F 1638 480 24 20 12 4@80, 4@40 578 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-520F 1774 520 26 20 13 5@80, 3@40 626 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-560F 1911 560 28 20 14 6@80, 2@40 674 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-600F 2047 600 30 20 15 7@80, 1@40 722 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-640F 2184 640 32 20 16 8@80 770 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN24-655F 2236 655 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 28 23.4 14 6@93.6, 2@46.8 630
BWX24-680F 2320 680 34 20 17 7@80, 3@40 818 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-720F 2457 720 36 20 18 8@80, 2@40 867 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN24-749F 2555 749 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 32 23.4 16 8@93.6 721
BWX24-760F 2593 760 38 20 19 9@80, 1@40 915 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN24-796F 2715 796 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 34 23.4 17 7@93.6, 3@46.8 766
BWX24-800F 2730 800 40 20 20 10@80 963 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-840F 2866 840 42 20 21 9@80, 3@40 1011 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN24-842F 2874 842 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 36 23.4 18 8@93.6, 2@46.8 810
BWX24-880F 3003 880 44 20 22 10@80, 2@40 1059 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX24-900F 3071 900 45 20 22 10@80, 1@60, 1@40 1107 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN24-936F 3194 936 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 40 23.4 20 10@93.6 901
BWN24-1076F 3673 1076 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 46 23.4 23 11@93.6, 1@46.8 1035
BWX30-1000F 3412 1000 50 20 25 1@120, 11@80 1204 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX30-1080F 3685 1080 54 20 27 3@120, 9@80 1300 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX30-1160F 3958 1160 58 20 29 5@120, 7@80 1396 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN30-1170F 3992 1170 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 50 23.4 25 1@140.4, 11@93.6 1126
BWX30-1240F 4231 1240 62 20 31 7@120, 5@80 1493 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN30-1264F 4311 1264 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 54 23.4 27 3@140.4, 9@93.6 1216
BWX30-1320F 4504 1320 66 20 33 9@120, 3@80 1589 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN30-1357F 4631 1357 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 58 23.4 29 5@140.4, 7@93.6 1306
BWX30-1400F 4777 1400 70 20 35 11@120, 1@80 1685 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN30-1451F 4950 1451 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 62 23.4 31 7@140.4, 5@93.6 1396
BWX30-1480F 5050 1480 74 20 37 9@120, 5@80 1781 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX30-1520F 5186 1520 76 20 38 10@120, 4@80 1829 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN30-1544F 5269 1544 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 66 23.4 33 9@140.4, 3@93.6 1486
BWN30-1638F 5589 1638 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 70 23.4 35 11@140.4, 1@93.6 1576
BWN30-1778F 6068 1778 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 76 23.4 38 10@140.4, 4@93.6 1711
BWN30-1825F 6228 1825 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 78 23.4 39 11@140.4, 3@93.6 1756
BWX36-1600F 5459 1600 80 20 40 12@120, 2@80 1926 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX36-1680F 5732 1680 84 20 42 14@120 2022 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX36-1760F 6005 1760 88 20 44 12@120, 4@80 2119 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX36-1840F 6278 1840 92 20 46 14@120, 2@80 2215 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN36-1919F 6547 1919 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 82 23.4 41 13@140.4, 1@93.6 1847
BWX36-1920F 6551 1920 96 20 48 16@120 2311 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX36-2000F 6824 2000 100 20 50 14@120, 4@80 2407 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN36-2059F 7026 2059 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 88 23.4 44 12@140.4, 4@93.6 1981
BWN36-2153F 7345 2153 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 23.4 46 14@140.4, 2@93.6 2072
BWN36-2246F 7665 2246 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 23.4 48 16@140.4 2161
BWX42-2080F 7097 2080 104 20 52 16@120, 2@80 2503 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX42-2240F 7643 2240 112 20 56 16@120, 4@80 2696 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWX42-2400F 8189 2400 120 20 60 20@120 2888 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN42-2527F 8623 2527 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 108 23.4 54 18@140.4 2432
BWX42-2560F 8735 2560 128 20 64 20@120, 2@80 3081 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
BWN42-2714F 9262 2714 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 116 23.4 58 10@140.4, 14@93.6 2612
BWN42-2808F 9581 2808 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 120 23.4 60 12@140.4, 12@93.6 2702
BWN42-3089F 10539 3089 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 132 23.4 66 18@140.4, 6@93.6 2972
  Max MBH Max Connection Max. Tank Data    Dimensions Weight
 Model Input Per # of Sizes (NPT) Flow Dims Vol (Inches) (lbs.)
 Number kW Hour Elements In/Out Drain GPM (In) (Gal) A B C D Ship Oper.
 BW_24 600 2047 30 4” FLG   1-1/4” 470 24x44 70 34” 40” 52” 51” 1,300 1,860